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 2020-2021 NORTH CAROLINA CHILD CARE COMMISSION 
 
 

 

Mr. J. Zac Everhart (Chair) 
P.O. Box 12886 
New Bern, NC 28561 
(252) 288-5181(W) 
(252) 671-9717 (C) 
(252) 288-5191 (F) 
Email: zeverhart@excelkids.com 
Parent Member 
Exp. Date:  06/30/22 
*Term  4 (SH) 
 

   Ms. Rhonda Rivers (Vice Chair) 
9829 Providence Road West  
Charlotte, NC 28277 
(704) 839-3227 (C) 
(704) 909-4528 (W) 
(704) 909-4526 (F) 
Email: 
rrivers@leafspringcharlotte.com 
For-Profit Provider 
Exp. Date:  06/30/22 
*Term 3 (G) 

 
Dr. Sheresa Blanchard 
Greenville, NC 27858 
(252) 737-2075 (W) 
Email: blanchardsh@ecu.edu 
Early Childhood Education Specialist 
Exp. Date: 06/30/21 
*Term 1 (G) 

 
  Ms. Melissa Burroughs 

330 S. Greene St., Suite 101 
Greensboro, NC 27401 
(336) 404-2611 (M) 
(336) 274-3541 (W) 
(336) 272-8153 (F) 
Email: mburroughs@cemala.org 
Parent Member   
Exp. Date:  06/30/21 
*Term 2 (PPTS) 

 
  Ms. Susan Butler-Staub 
  645 Mayview Drive 
  Charlotte, NC 28205 
  Email: susanbutlerstaub@gmail.com 
  Parent Member 
  Exp. Date:  06/30/2021 
  *Term 2 (G) 

 
 

  Ms. Brooke Child 
P.O. Box 338  
Thomasville, NC 27360 
(336) 474-1256 (W) 
(336) 475-1495 (F) 
Email: bchild@bchfamily.org 
Citizen Member 
Exp. Date: 06/30/22 
*Term 1 (PPTS) 
 
 
Mr. Victor Coffenberry 
1515 E. Arlington Blvd.  
Greenville, NC 27858 
(252) 375-8737 (W) 
(252) 756-2424 (F) 
Email: vic.coffenberry.ncccc@gmail.com  
For-Profit Provider 
Exp. Date:  06/30/21 
*Term 1 (PPTS) 
 
Dr. J. Lanier DeGrella 
2822 Pickett Road #136 
Durham, NC 27705 
Email: jldegrella@aol.com 
Citizen Member 
Exp. Date:  06/30/22 
*Term 3 (G) 
 
Dr. Sharon Foster 
8800 Hometown Drive 
Raleigh, NC 27615 
Email: sharonfoster251@gmail.com 
Pediatrician 
Exp. Date:  06/30/21 
*Term  2 (G) 
 
Dr. Elizabeth Gilleland 
1071 Raleigh School Drive 
Raleigh, NC 27607 
(919) 828-5351 (W) 
Email:  egilleland@raleighschool.org 
Non-Profit Provider 
Exp. Date: 06/30/22 
*Term 4 (PPTS) 

       
  Mr. Mitchell Gold 
  35 One Comfortable Place 
  Taylorsville, NC 28681  
  Email: mg@mgbwhome.com 
  Non-Profit Provider 
  Exp. Date:  06/30/22 
  *Term 3 (G) 
 

 
 

Ms. Kimberly J. McClure 
111 Grainwood Court 
Winston-Salem, NC 27105 
(336) 655-2021 (H) 
(336) 751-9622 (W) 
(336) 751-9420 (F) 
Email:  
KimberlyNCCCC@gmail.com 

  Non-Profit Provider 
  Exp. Date:  6/30/21 
  *Term  2 (SH) 
 
  Mr. Perry S. Melton  

Garner, NC 27529 
Email: pmelton@bbeec.com 
For-Profit Provider 
Exp. Date:  06/30/21 
*Term 1 (SH) 

 
   Ms. Beth Messersmith 
  7 Beech Slope Way 
  Durham, NC 27713 
  (919) 323-6179 (W)  
  Email: beth@momsrising.org 
  Parent Member 
  Exp. Date: 06/30/22 
  *Term  2 (G) 
 
   Ms. Amelie Schoel 
   4017 Camrose Crossing Lane 
   Matthews, NC 28104 
   (704) 564-2770 
   Email: Amelie.Schoel@gmail.com 
   Citizen Member 
   Exp. Date:  06/30/22 
   *Term 3 (SH) 
 
  Dr. Iheoma Iruka Thompson 
  Cary, NC 27519 
   Email (H): 
   i.irukathompson@gmail.com 
   Email (W): iiruka@highscope.org 

Early Childhood Education 
Specialist 
Exp. Date: 06/30/22 
*Term 2 (G) 
 
Ms. Janie R. Truesdale 
4729 Lone Tree Court 
Charlotte, NC 28269 
(704) 557-6107 (W) 
Email: janietruesdale@aol.com 
Family Child Care Home Provider 
Exp. Date:  06/30/21 

  *Term 1 (G) 
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